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Event-No. 8
50m Backstroke Men

Age Group 2015 and younger
Rank Name
1 Anton Weska
2 Pepe Tiersch
3 Max Liibeck
4  Karl Rudolph
5 Bosse Stammnitz
6 Mark Anton Stobbe
6 Maximilian Kretzschmar
8 Paul Emil Elijah Steinmetz
9 Benjamin Martin Ehser
10 Dwayne Kristof Kunth
11 Dean Drbal
12 Nepomuk Stemmle
13 Anton Tondera
14 Elias Meinert Toft
15 Jannes Yuasa
16 Aaron Kirchhiibel
17 Max Wolke
18 Andreas Hgjlund Sandberg
19 Tassilo Stemmle
20 Cornelius Trebbien Lorenzen
21 Fabian Vorwerk
22 Isaac Steenfeldt
Mgller-Sgrensen
23 Daniel Gierth
24 Christian Holst Gregersen
25 Maxim Krug
26 Emilian Ferenc Albin Balint
27  Julian Schneider
28 Fidel Backer
29 Henri Guetari
30 Otto Wernberg
31 Ben Glagowsky
32 Jannis Hansen
33 Fionn Vorwerk
34 Mads Paulsen
35 Vincent Karl Karbach
36 Mio Martin
37  Julius Sort Holck
Felix Kettkewitz
No continous turn.
Luis Glagowsky
Start before startsignal.
Sam MeiBenhelter
No continous movement at the 25m-turn.
Theo Zameit

Several strokes on stomach before 25m-turn.

Age Group 2014

Rank Name

1 Ben Plettig

2 Ole Walter Tanneberg
3 Vinzent Fricke

4 Sebastian Godsk Hansen
5 Wilhelm Léngrich

6 Richard Kurz

7 Alexander Deuil

8 Nils Reuter

9 Magnus Jerichow

10 Luken Miiller

11 Phil Wiljes

12 Lunas Kreft

13 Christoffer Mgller

14 Levi Stein

15 Erik Spielvogel

16 Emil Zieb

17 Nohr Eliasson Borch
18 Carlo Martin

19 Adrian Gette

YoB
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015

2016
2015
2016
2015
2016
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2017
2015
2016
2017
2016
2016

2015
2015

2015

YoB
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

NAT Team

GER SG Einheit Rathenow
GER SG Einheit Rathenow
GER PSV Schwerin

GER SVV Plauen (TEE)

GER Post SV Leipzig

GER PSV Schwerin

GER SG Einheit Rathenow
GER TSV Westerland

GER Post SV Leipzig

GER HSV Wernigerode 2002
GER SVV Plauen (TEE)

GER TSV Westerland

GER SG Einheit Rathenow
DEN Swim Team Odense
GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
GER SSV Freiberg (TW)
GER Kaltenkirchener TS
DEN Swim Team Odense
GER TSV Westerland

DEN Swim Team Odense
GER TV Jahn Schneverdingen (THL)
DEN HOG-Hinnerup

GER SVV Plauen (TEE)

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"
GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW)

GER TSV RW Niebiill

GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
GER TSV Westerland

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
GER TSV Westerland

GER TV Jahn Schneverdingen (THL)
GER TSV Westerland

GER Preetzer TSV

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER Post SV Leipzig

14:23
GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889

14:25
GER TSV RW Niebilll

14:24
GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889

14:26

NAT Team

GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
GER Eidelstedt Gorillas

GBR Greenwich Royals Swimming Club
GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"
GER PSV Schwerin

GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW)

GER SG Einheit Rathenow

GER SG Einheit Rathenow

GER TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld
GER PSV Schwerin

DEN Idreetsforening Jarl, Arden

GER SG Einheit Rathenow

GER TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz (TW)
GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
DEN Swim Team Odense

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
GER TSV RW Niebdill

Time
38.49
39.10
39.87
41.08
42.90
43.18
43.18
44.91
45.08
45.41
45.46
45.95
46.79
47.12
47.17
47.71
48.61
48.62
48.72
49.01
49.69
50.44

50.61
51.01
51.38
51.72
52.30
52.67
56.06
57.61
57.82
58.57
59.55
1:02.76
1:02.88
1:10.03
1:15.41
DSQ

DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

Time
37.77
40.35
41.25
41.28
41.71
41.78
42.00
42.55
42.60
42,97
44.21
45.46
46.79
47.21
48.55
49.20
49.57
49.66
53.24

189
180
170
155

AAXaooaoa000a000
—
w
N

Ao ooa000000
=
N
0]

Datahandling by TITANIUM sportservice GmbH

TITANIUM

sporfservice
http://www.titanium-sporiservice.de

Esbjerg (DEN)

created 30.05.2025 16:04

~af
Esbjerg

Svemmeklub



30.05.-01.06.2025

26rd DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP

Page 2

Continue Event-No. 8 (50m Backstroke Men - Age Group 2014)

20 Benjamin Bach

21  Michel Bathel

22 Malte Vanggaard Therkelsen
Geraint Hicks
Start before startsignal.
Henrik Junge

Age Group 2013

Rank Name

1 Philipp Engelmann

2 Leo Tiegelkamp

3 Luke Richter

4 Arthur Cordova Schultz

5 Jannes Tamaschke

6 Moritz Sosinski

7 Henri Wagner

8 Karl Bonicke

9 Philippe Andersen

10 Max Rudert

11 Kristian Hansen

11 Paul Nelde

13 David Steenfeldt
Mgller-Sgrensen

14 Arvid Oehme

15 Carl-Louis Stobbe

16 Isak Elmedyb

17 Lennard Scholz

17 Simon Weis

19 Theo Ahlbrecht

20 Fatih Grbovic

21 Max Rehr

22 Jess Meilchen

23 Ben Lechelt

24 Theo Mikael Sari

25 Matteo Leander Paffenholz

26 Anton Forster

27 Ante Martinowski

28 Albert Kochzius

29 Mikka Graff

30 Taron Harms

31 Neo Lounis Nast

32 Arthur Maxim Samann

33 Arthur Tchaikovski

34 Anton Prescher

35 Niels Timmermand

36 Ole Hilbert

37 Theodor Schrewe

38 Saam Shami

39 Luca Herzmann

40 Jakob Sgrensen

41 Max Rennau

42  Christian Berggrein

43 Noah Rohland

44 Tobias Segler

45 Jaden Pascal Klotzner

46 Roshan Talasila

47 Bela Ferenc GroB8

48 Marius Godtfred-Rasmussen
Matteo Christian Dewerne
Non continous movement before turn.
Arthur Stougaard Karbing
Noah Schénberg

2014
2014
2014
2014

2014

YoB
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013

DEN HOG-Hinnerup
GER Eidelstedt Gorillas
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
SWE Simklubben Triton
14:44
GER WSG Wunstorf (TRH)

NAT Team

GER Eidelstedt Gorillas

GER Eidelstedt Gorillas

GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)
DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub
GER SG Einheit Rathenow
GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
GER HSV Wernigerode 2002
GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
DEN Svgmmeklubben Delfinen
GER SVV Plauen (TEE)

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
GER SG Einheit Rathenow
DEN HOG-Hinnerup

GER ATSV Freiberg (TW)

GER PSV Schwerin

DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
GER SVV Plauen (TEE)

GER ATSV Freiberg (TW)

GER SV Garbsen (TRH)

GER PSV Schwerin

GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
GER SG Einheit Rathenow

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld
GER Eidelstedt Gorillas

GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"
GER WSG Jena-Lobeda

GER SG Einheit Rathenow

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER Meldorfer SV 2010

GER WSG Jena-Lobeda

GER ASC Brandenburg a.d.Havel 03
GER HSV Wernigerode 2002

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER HSV Wernigerode 2002

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER Eidelstedt Gorillas

GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"
DEN Aars Svgmmeklub

GER Chemnitzer Polizei SV (TW)
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
GER TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 (THL)
GER TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz (TW)
DEN HOG-Hinnerup

GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW)

DEN HOG-Hinnerup

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt / Steelmasters

14:47
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
GER TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz (TW)

53.25
55.42
55.47

DSQ

DNS

Time
33.74
37.09
37.27
37.40
37.53
37.64
37.65
37.66
37.96
38.13
38.14
38.14
38.55

39.18
39.23
39.67
39.84
39.84
40.09
40.16
40.17
40.32
41.35
41.61
41.82
42.03
42.43
42.50
42.56
42.62
43.13
43.19
43.54
43.58
43.84
44.66
44.85
45.00
45.14
45.30
45.88
47.20
47.25
50.92
53.03
54.44
57.94
58.18

DSQ

DNS
DNS
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Continue Event-No. 8 (50m Backstroke Men - Age Group 2012)
Age Group 2012

Rank Name YoB NAT Team Time

1  Vitus Staehr Bentsen 2012 DEN Swim Team Odense 31.10 q 359
2 Dennis Liittge 2012 GER BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt / Steelmasters 33.39 q 290
3 Lukas Kreilkamp 2012 GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990" 33.61 q 284
4 Mathias Jittipat Nielsen 2012 DEN Esbjerg Svemmeklub 34.00 q 274
5 Nick Bergmann 2012 GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam 34.53 q 262
6 Trutz Henry Brand 2012 GER TV Jahn Schneverdingen (THL) 35.38 q 244
7 Daniel Nichelmann 2012 GER Ratzeburger SV von 1862 35.61 q 239
8 Maximilian Trabant 2012 GER Ratzeburger SV von 1862 35.64 q? 238
8 Paul Felix 2012 GER Saalfelder SV 35.64 q? 238
10 Yurian Kalaida 2012 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 36.12 R 229
11  Arian Tanneberger 2012 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 36.84 R 216
12  Eric Reichenbach 2012 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 37.45 205
13  Phil Daoudi 2012 GER SG Einheit Rathenow 38.10 195
14 Jonas Nawrath 2012 GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW) 38.42 190
15 Bjorn Jahnke 2012 GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg 38.48 189
16 Liam Frommig 2012 GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990" 38.60 187
17 Max Millbourn 2012 SWE Simklubben Triton 38.92 183
18 Aleksei Salamone 2012 GER Eidelstedt Gorillas 38.96 182
19 Theo Lorenz 2012 GER WSG Jena-Lobeda 39.09 180
20 Kevin Winter 2012 GER SVV Plauen (TEE) 39.20 179
21 Oskar Tondera 2012 GER SG Einheit Rathenow 39.47 175
22 Johan Streich 2012 GER PSV Schwerin 39.71 172
23  Hector Alonso 2012 DEN Rgdding Svgmmekiub 40.30 165
24  Tristan Bertramsen 2012 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmekiub 40.32 164
25 Max Reinecke 2012 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 40.55 162
26 Magnus Buus 2012 DEN Svendborg Svgmmeklub 40.65 160
27 Leo Rojas Villarin 2012 ESP C.N. Los Barrios (TELBJ) 40.67 160
28 Max Hennig 2012 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 40.76 159
29 Oskar Hempel 2012 GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990" 40.85 158
30 Mads Germansen 2012 DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub 41.93 146
31 Hannes Bildt 2012 GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg 42.37 142
32 Barne Ralfs 2012 GER Meldorfer SV 2010 42.48 140
33 Fabian Balslev Saers 2012 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 42.63 139
34 Lenny Friedrich 2012 GER TSV Einheit Stid Chemnitz (TW) 42.75 138
35 Friedrich Keil 2012 GER SV Burgwedel (TRH) 42.82 137
36 Maximilian Tegnelius 2012 SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap 43.27 133
37 Valdemar Petersen 2012 DEN Furesg Svgmmeklub 44.71 120
38 Colin Wendland 2012 GER SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW) 46.49 107
39 Hugo Gabor 2012 GER SV Garbsen (TRH) 48.64 93
40 Mark Melnyk 2012 DEN Aars Svgmmeklub 49.06 91
41  Juri Kaltschmidt 2012 GER Kaltenkirchener TS 50.38 84
Eric Forster 2012 GER Eidelstedt Gorillas DSQ
Leaves the wall on the stomach after the turn. 14:50
Karl Friedrich Simon 2012 GER Chemnitzer Polizei SV (TW) DNS
Vitus Thomas Holmgaard 2012 DEN Frem Odense DNS
Age Group 2011
Rank Name YoB NAT Team Time
1 Matvey Leontyev 2011 GER SC DHfK Leipzig 29.07 439 9
2 Emil Sachadae 2011 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 29.18 435 7
3 Leo Diehn 2011 GER PSV Schwerin 29.91 403 6
4 Ole Wachau 2011 GER Saalfelder SV 30.48 381 5
5 Oliver Hallenberg 2011 DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub 30.94 364 4
6 Carl Ertle 2011 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 31.18 356 3
7 Thor Harlou Bay 2011 DEN Furesg Svgmmeklub 32.07 327 2
8 Fabian Schalle 2011 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 32.33 319 1
9 Lennart Guetari 2011 GER TSV Westerland 32.60 311
10 Arne Treutler 2011 GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg 34.11 272
11  Christian Dandanell Gelmer 2011 DEN Furesg Svgmmeklub 34.15 271
12 Ataberk Gokhan 2011 DEN Frem Odense 34.74 257
13 Milad Fahim 2011 DEN Swim Team Odense 34.85 255
14 Theo Lotzsch 2011 GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW) 34.94 253
15 Max Schwarzer 2011 GER USV TU Dresden (TEE) 35.38 244
16 Jonas Hgirup 2011 DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub 35.42 243
17 Axel Lihagen 2011 SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap 36.00 231
18 Damian Suhr 2011 GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW) 36.20 227
19 Tristan Martinus Dalmose 2011 DEN Hobro Svgmmeklub 36.26 226
20 Luca Wolki 2011 GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW) 36.31 225
21 Holger Vinten Understrup 2011 DEN Swim Team Odense 38.18 194
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Continue Event-No. 8 (50m Backstroke Men - Age Group 2011)

22 Otto Alexander Nielsen 2011 DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub 38.26 192
23  Eric Pettersson 2011 SWE Katrineholms Simséllskap 38.43 190
24  Henri Margjini 2011 GER TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld 38.89 183
25 Julian Carl Bartsch 2011 GER SV Burgwedel (TRH) 40.46 163
26 Ole Miinstermann 2011 GER SV Garbsen (TRH) 41.01 156
27 Christian Walter Putzig 2011 GER TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld 41.41 152
28 Ole Rieger 2011 GER Eidelstedt Gorillas 41.58 150
29 Bjarne Witte 2011 GER Kaltenkirchener TS 44.38 123
Bruno Simon 2011 GER WSG Jena-Lobeda DNS
Moritz Zellin 2011 GER SG Einheit Rathenow DNS
Age Group 2010
Rank Name YoB NAT Team Time
1 Hagen Moller 2010 GER TSV RW Niebidill 28.71 456 9
2 Lasse Wilkens Hansen 2010 DEN Svendborg Svgmmeklub 29.25 431 7
3 Louis Stahr Bentsen 2010 DEN Swim Team Odense 29.73 411 6
4  Jonas Kuhtz 2010 GER USV TU Dresden (TEE) 30.36 386 5
5 Janne Nobst 2010 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 30.79 370 4
6 Max Dobberstein 2010 GER SG Einheit Rathenow 30.96 364 3
7 David Beck Poulsen 2010 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 31.72 338 2
8 Karl Prebensen 2010 DEN Furesg Svgmmeklub 32.35 319 1
9 Janis Tanneberger 2010 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 33.37 290
10 Serhii Chegrakhcy 2010 GER WSG Jena-Lobeda 33.69 282
11  Moritz Jacob 2010 GER USV TU Dresden (TEE) 33.87 278
12 Daniel Lasine 2010 SWE Simklubben Triton 34.51 262
13  Justus Constantin Brosowsky 2010 GER Ratzeburger SV von 1862 34.60 260
14 Giovanni Banfi 2010 GER Ratzeburger SV von 1862 34.65 259
15 Konrad Mejnert 2010 DEN Furesg Svgmmeklub 35.15 248
16 Paul Wietz 2010 GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW) 35.31 245
17 Max Hollger 2010 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 35.82 235
18 Jason Wurscher 2010 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 35.93 233
19  Julian Hirrle 2010 GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam 36.55 221
20 Jonah Piper 2010 GER BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt / Steelmasters 39.54 174
21 John Schuilz 2010 GER TSV Einheit Stid Chemnitz (TW) 42.39 141
22 Arthur Thiele 2010 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 44.59 121
23  Till Mitterdiami 2010 GER Kaltenkirchener TS 52.85 73
Adil En-Nahli 2010 GER TSG Kleinostheim DSQ
the swimmer was on breast after the turn 13:29
Makar Shumeiko 2010 GER TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld DNS
Age Group 2008 and 2009
Rank Name YoB NAT Team Time
1 Luca Mitrenga 2008 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 27.01 548 9
2 Oliver Lund Gotfredsen 2008 DEN Haderslev Svgmme Klub 27.66 510 7
3 Adam Czibere 2008 DEN Haderslev Svgmme Klub 27.73 506 6
4 Marc Tannert 2009 GER SVV Plauen (TEE) 28.55 464 5
5 Clemens Hartung 2008 GER SC DHfK Leipzig 28.63 460 4
6 Luca Stammose Mensberg 2009 DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub 29.09 439 3
7 Luiz Lagaly 2008 GER SSV Grenzach 29.13 437 2
8 Albert Ringstrém 2009 SWE Simklubben Triton 29.52 420 1
9 Lucas Bergman 2009 SWE Simklubben Triton 29.69 412
10 Konstantin Ullmann 2008 GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW) 29.86 405
11 Albert Olesen 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 30.31 388
12 Ben Zeise 2008 GER WSG Wunstorf (TRH) 30.84 368
13 Magnus @stergaard 2008 DEN Hobro Svgmmeklub 31.06 360
14 Denis Filiz 2008 GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW) 31.13 358
15 Ryan Bailey Thornhill 2009 ESP C.N. Entrebahias (TELBJ) 31.22 355
16 Otto Gjelvold 2009 SWE Simklubben Triton 31.48 346
17 Paul-Finley Krause 2008 GER TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld 31.63 341
18 Julius Munte 2009 GER Ratzeburger SV von 1862 32.12 326
19 Mathias Hoang 2009 DEN Frem Odense 32.17 324
20 Quentin Jennert 2009 GER HSV Wernigerode 2002 32.31 320
21 Laurenz Schulz 2009 GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW) 32.74 307
21 Marius Lillevang 2008 DEN Frem Odense 32.74 307
23  Louis Parthier 2009 GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW) 32.91 303
24  Anders Friis Fang 2009 DEN Furesg Svgmmeklub 33.74 281
25 Omar bahij 2008 DEN Frem Odense 34.15 271
25 Rasmus Brandt Jensen 2008 DEN Aars Svgmmeklub 34.15 271
27 Luk Connor Drieschner 2009 GER WSG Wunstorf (TRH) 34.53 262
28 Janne Reichel 2009 GER SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW) 34.66 259
29 Mathis Matzat 2009 GER SV Burgwedel (TRH) 34.83 255
30 Axel Andersson 2009 SWE Katrineholms Simsdllskap 35.04
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Continue Event-No. 8 (50m Backstroke Men - Age Group 2008 and 2009)

31 Mats Mikolaiczyk 2009 GER SV Burgwedel (TRH) 35.12 249
32 Mika Finn Gante 2008 GER SV Burgwedel (TRH) 35.95 232
33 Ferdinand Grunert 2009 GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW) 36.27 226
34 Aron Lindemann 2008 GER WSG Jena-Lobeda 36.56 221
35 Aiden-Alistair Klusch 2009 GER TSV Westerland 37.49 205
36 Momme Reichardt 2008 GER TSV Westerland 38.28 192
Benedict Biittner 2008 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 DNS
William Hede Kristensen 2009 DEN Rgdding Svgmmeklub DNS
Age Group 2007 and older
Rank Name YoB NAT Team Time
1 Simon Gaarde 2007 DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub 26.63 572 9
2 Mattis Nielsen 2006 GER TSV RW Niebdill 27.09 543 7
3  Carl Clausen 2005 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 27.46 521 6
4  Janik Reiher 2003 GER Saalfelder SV 27.55 516 5
5 Leif Bennet Moller 2007 GER TSV RW Niebdill 27.72 507 4
6 Shawn Wolf 2005 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 27.99 492 3
7 Theo Walther 2004 GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW) 28.88 448 2
8 Daniel Ramos Nechita 2006 ESP C.N. Entrebahias (TELBJ) 29.26 431 1
9 Alexander Kral 1999 GER Chemnitzer Polizei SV (TW) 29.28 430
9 Sebastian Dominik Besdo 2007 GER Hannover 96 (TRH) 29.28 430
11 Julius Doliner 2007 GER Chemnitzer Polizei SV (TW) 29.87 405
12 Leon Prinz 2002 GER TSG Kleinostheim 29.88 405
13 Mattis Junge 2006 GER WSG Wunstorf (TRH) 30.13 395
14  Christoph Lorenzen 1996 GER TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 (THL) 30.22 391
15 Louis-Vincent Piischel 2005 GER SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW) 30.32 387
16 Oskar Terasa 2007 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 30.51 380
17 Joey Volkers 2002 GER TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 (THL) 30.75 371
18 Luca Schmidt 2007 GER SV Hof 1911 (TW) 31.03 361
19 Villads Isko Pimenta 2007 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 31.31 352
20 Lenny Paul 2004 GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW) 31.39 349
20 Maximilian Schmidt 2007 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 31.39 349
22  Jules Iochum 2007 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 31.41 348
23 Cassian Csaszar 2006 GER TV Jahn Schneverdingen (THL) 31.66 340
24 Jonathan Besdo 2002 GER SV Burgwedel (TRH) 31.87 333
25 Johannes Uhlig 2006 GER SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW) 32.17 324
26 Cedric Dietel 2007 GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW) 32.21 323
27 Franz Schonecker 1995 GER SVV Plauen (TEE) 32.58 312
28 Merten Kottowski 2007 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 33.08 298
29 Jannik Rank 2007 GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg 33.14 296
30 Philip Emborg Andreasen 2005 DEN Rgdding Svgmmeklub 33.83 279
31 Moritz Wohlgemuth 2007 GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW) 34.08 273
32 Konrad WeiB3 2002 GER ST Erzgebirge (TW) 34.59 261
33 Simon Gorlitz 2006 GER SV Garbsen (TRH) 35.29 245
34 Luka Plette 2007 GER TSV Over/Bullenhausen von 1931 (THL) 35.58 239
35 Lennart Wolfram 2007 GER Kaltenkirchener TS 46.63 106
Colin Adam 2007 GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990" DNS
Kasper Kiihne 2007 DEN Haderslev Svgmme Klub DNS
Kjell Mikolaiczyk 2007 GER SV Burgwedel (TRH) DNS
Legend:
DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified NAT Nation
q Qualified for Final by time q? Swim-off for Final R Reserve
YoB Year of Birth
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